July 12, 2021 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1

02:30 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: N Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: Y

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Received Date Range: 06/23/21 to 07/12/21  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ACEOUO10 ACE OUTDOOR POWER EQUIP, AKA
21-00706 06/23/21 DIXIE CHOPPER RUN FLAT TIRES
1 ASSEMBLY 13x6.5x6R 225.68 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 06/23/21 07/09/21 250224 N
Tracking Id: 000000165 DIXIE CHOPPER (2017)
vendor Total: 225.68
ACTIVO0L ACTIVE 911. INC
21-00693 06/21/21 Agency Subscription
1 Agency Subscription 507.00 1-01-25-265-265-238 B FIRE DEPT - TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQUIP A 06/21/21 07/08/21 300522 N
vendor Total: 507.00
ALLRI0O05 ALL RISK, INC
21-00301 03/15/21 ISIAIS FD WALL DAMAGE REPAIR
1 PER ATTACHED QUOTE & CLAIM 25,916.27 1-01-23-210-210-260 B INSURANCE GENERAL LIABILITY A 03/15/21 07/07/21 N
vendor Total: 25,916.27
ATT00001 AT&T MOBILITY
21-00012 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WIRELESS SERV B
7 JUNE WIRELESS SERVICE 112.96 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 05/06/21 06/30/21 287237071416X06 N
vendor Total: 112.96
ATT00010 AT & T
21-00011 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR LONG DIST B
7 JUNE LONG DISTANCE SERVICE 109.89 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/01/21 07/06/21 JUN/2021 N

vendor Total: 109.89



July 12, 2021 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 2
02:30 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice Excl
BACKDOO5 BACKDRAFT OPCO LLC
21-00727 07/01/21 NF-1 NFIRS PACKAGE
1 NF-1 NFIRS PACKAGE 956.34 1-01-25-265-265-208 B FIRE DEPT-OTHER PROF/CONSULT/CONTRACTUAL A 07/01/21 07/12/21 INV2104218 N
vendor Total: 956.34
BAHRSO10 BAHR & SONS ELECT. CONTR. LLC
21-00131 01/26/21 MARINA ELECTRICAL
1 MARINA ELECTRICAL 10,610.00 1-27-55-502-502-233 B MARINA-ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING SUPPLIES A 01/26/21 06/28/21 6080 N
2 WIRE PRICE INCREASE 375.00 1-27-55-502-502-233 B MARINA-ELECTRICAL & LIGHTING SUPPLIES A 06/28/21 06/28/21 6080 N
10,985.00
vendor Total: 10,985.00
BARNAOO6 BARNABAS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP
21-00713 06/28/21 APRIL EXAM SERVICES
14/26/21 PHCA P O'T 85.00 1-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 06/28/21 06/30/21 5732029 N
24/27/21 PHGAR C T 170.00 1-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 06/28/21 06/30/21 5732029 N
34/28/21 PHCA A S 85.00 1-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 06/28/21 06/30/21 5732029 N
340.00
vendor Total: 340.00
BESAFQ10 B SAFE, INC
21-00085 01/14/21 2021 BLANKET RAD MONITORING B
23 ] STREET RAD MON 4/1 105.06 1-01-26-310-310-210 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 04/08/21 07/07/21 1121984 N
24 3 STREET RAD MON 3/1 105.06 1-01-26-310-310-210 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 07/06/21 07/07/21 1113804 N
210.12
vendor Total: 210.12
BLAZEQO1 BLAZE EMERGENCY EQUIP (O.
21-00519 05/04/21 ANNUAL PM SERVICEFOR #4521
1 ANNUAL PM SERVICEFOR #4521 1,518.00 1-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES A 05/04/21 07/12/21 6933 N

vendor Total: 1,518.00



July 12, 2021 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 3
02:30 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
BONNIO10 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ
21-00153 02/01/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PROSECUTOR B
7 JUNE PROSECUTOR SERVICE 2,625.00 1-01-25-275-275-207 B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES A 05/06/21 07/07/21 JUNE2021 N
vendor Total: 2,625.00
BOROUO35 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK
21-00764 07/12/21 Verizon Escrow Funds
1 verizon Escrow Funds 4,000.00 1-01-16-000-006 R MRNA - FINANCE A 07/12/21 07/12/21 N
vendor Total: 4,000.00
BRICK002 BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA
21-00050 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET, WATER TESTING B
11 COLISURE 225.00 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. A 01/11/21 07/06/21 12-00074 N
vendor Total: 225.00
CENTR002 CENTRAL JERSEY EQUIPMENT LLC
21-00630 05/25/21 TRACTOR #12 FILTERS
1 FILTER ELEMENT 62.32 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 05/25/21 06/23/21 1270606 N
Tracking Id: 000000167 VEH #12 2019 John Deere Tractor 6120M
2 FILTER ELEMENT 70.78 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 05/25/21 06/23/21 1270606 N
Tracking Id: 000000167 VEH #12 2019 John Deere Tractor 6120M
3 OIL FILTER 91.20 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 05/25/21 06/23/21 1270606 N
Tracking Id: 000000167 VEH #12 2019 John Deere Tractor 6120M
4 AIR FILTER 192.22 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 05/25/21 06/23/21 1270606 N
Tracking Id: 000000167 VEH #12 2019 John Deere Tractor 6120M
5 AIR CLEANER 95.84 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 05/25/21 06/23/21 1270606 N
Tracking Id: 000000167 VEH #12 2019 John Deere Tractor 6120M
6 AIR FILTER 94,70 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 05/25/21 06/23/21 1270606 N
Tracking Id: 000000167 VEH #12 2019 John Deere Tractor 6120M
7 FILTER 40.10 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 05/25/21 06/23/21 1270606 N

Tracking Id: 000000167 VEH #12 2019 John Deere Tractor 6120M

647.16

vendor Total: 647.16
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

CMEASO10 CME ASSOCIATES
21-00739 07/06/21 DIGIORGIO
1 DIGIORGIO 70.00

21-00741 07/06/21 MAJOR BOARDWALK
1 MAJOR BOARDWALK 175.00

21-00743 07/06/21 51 HOLLY RD
1 51 HOLLY RD 210.00

vendor Total: 455.00
CMRS0010 CMRS-FP
21-00760 07/09/21 ADD POSTAGE TO MACHINE
1 ADD POSTAGE TO MACHINE 2,500.00
vendor Total: 2,500.00

COAST025 COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC
21-00701 06/22/21 APRIL BILLING

1 APRIL BILLING 420.00
2 MAY BILLING 420.00
§40.00

21-00736 07/06/21 MONTHLY BILLING JUNE
1 MONTHLY BILLING JUNE 420.00

vendor Total: 1,260.00
COOPEQ01 COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.
21-00664 06/03/21 LOW VOLTAGE ELECTRICAL WIRE
1 sou T50061.1A ECOSYSTEM BUS 75.87

vendor Total: 75.87

T-12-56-852-000-804
T-12-56-852-000-804

T-12-56-852-000-804

1-01-43-490-490-202

20-100-100-209

1-01-
1-01-20-100-100-209

1-01-20-100-100-209

1-01-26-310-310-220

B DEVEL ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK

B DEVEL ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK

B DEVEL ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK

B MUNI COURT-POSTAGE/PRINTING & BINDING

B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS
B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS

B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS

B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS

>

>

>

> >

>

=

07/06/21 07/06/21

07/06/21 07/06/21

07/06/21 07/06/21

07/09/21 07/12/21

06/22/21 06/23/21
06/22/21 06/23/21

07/06/21 07/12/21

06/03/21 06/24/21

0274646

0281156

0281155

84973
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

DASTIO01 DASTI, MURPHY & MCGUCKIN, PC
21-00677 06/17/21 may 2021 Legal matters
1 may 2021 Lega] matters 135.00 1-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. A 06/17/21 06/28/21 109341 N
Vendor Total: 135.00
DETAC001 DETACHABLE CONTAINER &
21-00749 07/07/21 2CY DUMPSTER REPLACEMENT STCAT
1 2CY SLOPE STYLE REAR LOAD 1,158.00 1-01-32-465-465-209 B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT A 07/07/21 07/12/21 24729 N
vendor Total: 1,158.00

EARTHOOL EARTHCAM, INC

21-00003 01/11/21 2021 BLANKETFOR WEB CAM B
8 JULY WEB CAM SERVICE 250.00 1-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. A 01/11/21 07/07/21 ws07405211580 N
vendor Total: 250.00

EASTCO10 EAST COAST FLAG POLE CO
21-00585 05/20/21 Beach Control USA outdoor flag
1 Beach Control USA outdoor f]ag 750,00 1-01-28-391-391-203 B BEACH CONTROL-PRINTING & BINDING A 05/20/21 07/08/21 22049 N

Vendor Total: 750.00
ENFOR0L0 ENFORSYS POLICE SYSTEMS, INC
21-00516 05/03/21 Annual PoliSys Legacy Maint.
1 Annual Po]isys Legacy 2,800.00 1-01-25-240-240-238 B POLICE-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESSING EQUIP A 05/03/21 06/24/21 N
vendor Total: 2,800.00
ENHANO10 ENHANCED WEB SERVICES
21-00684 06/18/21 SIGNATURE SCAN FEE
1 SIGNATURE SCAN FEE 29.95 1-01-20-140-140-201 B INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY OTHER EXPENSES A 06/18/21 06/23/21 16486 N

vendor Total: 29.95
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02:30 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice Excl

FIREFOO1 FIREFIGHTER ONE LLC
21-00707 06/25/21 NICD BATTERY BLUE SLEEVE
1 NICD BATTERY BLUE SLEEVE 204,80 1-01-25-265-265-235

vendor Total: 204.80

GOODF010 GOOD FRIEND ELECTRIC
21-00730 07/02/21 DPW FUEL AREA LIGHTING

1 LED ULTRA WALL PACK BRONZE 106.49 1-01-26-310-310-233
2 MOTION SENSOR ONLY STEALTH 89.61 1-01-26-310-310-233
196.10
21-00747 07/07/21 FUEL PUMP LIGHT
1 YARD BLASTER 26W LED SILVER 143.18 1-01-26-310-310-220
vendor Total: 339.28

GREGOOOL1 GREGORY J. HOCK, ESQUIRE
21-00735 07/06/21 LUPO
1 LuPo 245.00 T-12-56-852-000-804

21-00742 07/06/21 GENERAL FILE 6-22-21
1 GENERAL FILE 6-22-21 280.00 1-01-21-180-180-207

21-00744 07/06/21 51 HOLLY STREET ASSOCIATES
1 51 HOLLY STREET ASSOCIATES 476.00 T-12-56-852-000-804
vendor Total: 1,001.00
HBARBOO1 H.BARBER & SONS,INC
21-00425 04/14/21 BEACH CLEANER PARTS
1 CHAIN, UPPER LIFT ARM 175.04 1-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 0000000063 BARBER BEACH RAKE 2008
2 CHAIN 112.50 1-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 0000000063 BARBER BEACH RAKE 2008
3 CONNECT LINK-#80HS 91,36 1-01-26-315-315-214

Tracking Id: 0000000063 BARBER BEACH RAKE 2008
4 FREIGHT 26.46 1-01-26-315-315-214

B FIRE DEPT-FIRE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT A

B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP A
B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP A

B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A
B DEVEL ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK A
B PLANNING BOARD-LEGAL SERVICES A
B DEVEL ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK A

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A

06/25/21 07/08/21

07/02/21 07/12/21
07/02/21 07/12/21

07/07/21 07/12/21

07/06/21 07/06/21

07/06/21 07/06/21

07/06/21 07/06/21

04/14/21 06/30/21
04/14/21 06/30/21
04/14/21 06/30/21
04/14/21 06/30/21

S1-00508820

1523017
1523017

1523146

BL35599
BL35599
BL35599
BL35599

==
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice Excl
HBARBOO1 H.BARBER & SONS,INC Continued
21-00425 04/14/21 BEACH CLEANER PARTS Continued
Tracking Id: 0000000063 BARBER BEACH RAKE 2008
405.36
vendor Total: 405.36
HENRY001 HENRY J MANCINI & ASSOCIATES
21-00678 06/17/21 LUNA MAR MOTEL
1 LUNA MAR MOTEL 341,25 1-01-20-155-155-208 B OTHER PROF., CONSULT & SPEC. SVC A 06/17/21 06/23/21 N
vendor Total: 341.25
HICKEQOS HICKEY OVERHEAD DOOR
21-00720 06/29/21 FIRE DEPT WEST OHDOOR MOTOR
1 LIFTMASTER COMMERCIAL OPENER 1,750.00 1-01-26-310-310-262 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE A 06/29/21 07/08/21 4227 N
2 ROLLERS 144,00 1-01-26-310-310-262 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE A 06/29/21 07/08/21 4227 N
3 LUBE 20.00 1-01-26-310-310-262 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE A 06/29/21 07/08/21 4227 N
4 HINDGES 60.00 1-01-26-310-310-262 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE A 06/29/21 07/08/21 4227 N
5 MECHANIC LABOR 510.00 1-01-26-310-310-262 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE A 06/29/21 07/08/21 4227 N
6 MECHANIC HELPER LABOR 240.00 1-01-26-310-310-262 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE A 06/29/21 07/08/21 4227 N
2,724.00
vendor Total: 2,724.00
HIERI0O10 HIERING, DUPIGNAC, STANZIONE
21-00675 06/16/21 Apri1 2021 Public Defender
1 April 2021 public Defender 330.00 1-01-43-495-495-207 B PUBLIC DEFENDER-LEGAL SERVICES A 06/16/21 06/28/21 54320 N
2 march 2021 Public Defender 242.00 1-01-43-495-495-207 B PUBLIC DEFENDER-LEGAL SERVICES A 06/16/21 06/28/21 54318 N
3 May 2021 Public Defender 429.00 1-01-43-495-495-207 B PUBLIC DEFENDER-LEGAL SERVICES A 06/16/21 06/28/21 54321 N
1,001.00
21-00734 07/06/21 June 2021 Public Defender
1 June 2021 pubTic Defender 330.00 1-01-43-495-495-207 B PUBLIC DEFENDER-LEGAL SERVICES A 07/06/21 07/12/21 54389 N

vendor Total: 1,331.00
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02:30 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

HOMANOO5 HOLMAN, FRENIA, ALLISON PC
21-00733 07/06/21 Financial Statements
1 Financial Statements 4,210,00 1-01-20-135-135-209 B AUDIT SERV-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS A 07/06/21 07/06/21 49924 N
vendor Total: 4,210.00

HUNTEOL0 HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT

21-00676 06/16/21 2021 BLANKET MISC PARTS B

2 6/16 MISC PARTS 294,11 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 06/16/21 06/30/21 X205165533:01 N
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022

3 6/18 CREDIT FOR RETURNS 167.44- 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 06/16/21 06/30/21 X205165904:01 N
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022

4 6/18 MISC PARTS 104.04 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 06/16/21 06/30/21 X205165879:01 N
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022

230.71

21-00712 06/25/21 #16 POST TOW CHECK
1 TOWING HT-019 94.50 1-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV A 06/25/21 07/12/21 R205010981:01 N
Tracking Id: 000000166 VEH #16 2019 PETERBILT 365 GARBAGE TRUCK

vendor Total: 325.21

IMPERO01 IMPERIAL BAG & PAPER CO. LLC
21-00724 06/30/21 TOILET PAPER

1 VB TOILET TISSUE 2 PLY 529.40 1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 06/30/21 07/12/21 9153967 N
vendor Total: 529.40
INTEGOOS INTEGRATED TECHNICAL SYSTEMS
21-00061 01/13/21 2021 BLANKET FOR KIOSK MAINT B
8 JULY IRIS CONTRACT T2 KIOSKS 1,155.00 1-01-25-240-240-249 B POLICE: PARKING KIOSKS A 04/05/21 07/12/21 IN35240 N

vendor Total: 1,155.00

JCPLO010 JCP & L
21-00126 01/25/21 2021 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC B
99 MASTER ACCT TO 6/15/21 2,127.27 1-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY A 06/16/21 06/30/21 95009160642 N



July 12, 2021
02:30 PM

BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK
Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Page No: 9

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description

Ttem Description

Contract PO Type
Amount Charge Account

Acct Type Description

First  Rcvd
Enc Date Date

Invoice

JCPLO010 ICP & L

Continued

21-00126 01/25/21 2021 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC

100 W/S MASTER ACCT TO 6/20/21

vendor Total:

JIMCU010 JIM CURLEY GMC TRUCK INC

4,627.91 1-09-55-502-502-251
6,755.18

6,755.18

21-00166 02/04/21 2021 BLANKET (PD) MV PARTS

3 2705 cable-generator
4 2705 cable-generator
vendor Total:

KEYHAOOS KEY HARBOR MARINA
21-00623 05/24/21 PUMPOUT GAS BLANKET

76/22 GAS
§ 6/25 GAS
9 6/26 GAS
10 10/20/20 GAS
11 7/03 GAS
12 7/05 GAS

21-00728 07/01/21 6/20 MISC PARTS

1 6/20 MISC PARTS
2 6/22 MISC PARTS

vendor Total:

LAVALOOL LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC

75.92

438.87

514.79
514.79

77.05
136.80
37.00
218.00
47.50

120.00

636.35

259.80

38.36

298.16
934.51

21-00006 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MISC SUPP

34 6/11 MISC SUPPLIES
35 6/21 MISC SUPPLIES
36 6/22 MISC SUPPLIES
37 6/24 MISC SUPPLIES

26.10
15.19
16.80
15.20

5-240-240-205
5-240-240-205

G-01-41-714-014-007
G-01-41-714-014-007
G-01-41-714-014-007
G-01-41-714-014-007
G-01-41-714-014-007
G-01-41-714-014-007

G-01-41-714-014-008
G-01-41-714-014-008

B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY

B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE
B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE

B 2021 50k Total Pollut Solution-sub acct
B 2021 50k Total Pollut Solution-sub acct
B 2021 50k Total Pollut Solution-sub acct
B 2021 50k Total Pollut Solution-sub acct
B 2021 50k Total Pollut Solution-sub acct
B 2021 50k Total Pollut Solution-sub acct

B 2021 50k Total water Warrior-sub acct
B 2021 50k Total water Warrior-sub acct

B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

> > > > > >

> >

> > > >

06/16/21 06/29/21

02/04/21 06/23/21
02/04/21 06/23/21

06/16/21 07/12/21
06/16/21 07/12/21
07/08/21 07/12/21
07/08/21 07/12/21
07/08/21 07/12/21
07/08/21 07/12/21

07/01/21 07/08/21
07/01/21 07/08/21

01/11/21 07/08/21
01/11/21 07/08/21
01/11/21 07/08/21
07/08/21 07/08/21

95009160652

48709
48709

015690-13003
015729-10513
015781-15113
014606-12513
015878-08013
016009-17513

10104
10092

0005940
0005968
0005974
0005983

=Z=E=Z======

=== =
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
LAVAL001 LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC Continued
21-00006 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MISC SUPP Continued
38 6/29 MISC SUPPLIES 17.60 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/08/21 07/08/21 0005995 N
39 6/20 MISC SUPPLIES 9.60 1-01-25-240-240-220 B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES A 01/11/21 07/09/21 0005965 N
40 6/01 MISC SUPPLIES 16.77 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS A 01/11/21 07/09/21 0005812 N
41 6/26 MISC SUPPLIES 34.04 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS A 01/11/21 07/09/21 0005990 N
151.30
vendor Total: 151.30
MGLPRO10 MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS, LLC
21-00725 06/30/21 SENIOR & SEASON BADGES
1 SENIOR & SEASON BADGES 5,640.00 1-01-28-391-391-203 B BEACH CONTROL-PRINTING & BINDING A 06/30/21 07/09/21 181592 N
2 FREIGHT 77.00 1-01-28-391-391-203 B BEACH CONTROL-PRINTING & BINDING A 06/30/21 07/09/21 181592 N
5,717.00
vendor Total: 5,717.00
MRKEY010 MR KEYS INC/BRICK LOCKSMITH
21-00746 07/06/21 BEACH PATROL LOCKS
1 BEACH PATROL LOCKS 735.00 1-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 07/06/21 07/12/21 38026 N
vendor Total: 735.00
NEWJE020 NEW JERSEY PLANNING OFFICIALS
21-00716 06/28/21 2021 MLUL BOOKLETS
1 2021 MLUL BOOKLETS 260.00 1-01-21-180-180-264 B PLANNING BD-SERVICES, MISC. A 06/28/21 06/30/21 51577 N
vendor Total: 260.00
OCEANOOS OCEAN COUNTY VEHICLE SERVICES
21-00024 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR TRUCK WASHING B
9 JUNE 2021 WASH PAD WASHES 175.00 1-01-42-290-290-209 B OC ROAD DEPT-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS A 01/11/21 07/08/21 2555163-167 N

vendor Total: 175.00
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OCEANO60 OCEAN COUNTY LANDFILL CORP
21-00737 07/06/21 LANDFILL CHECK
1 LANDFILL CHECK 25,000.00 1-01-32-465-465-209 B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT A 07/06/21 07/09/21 N
vendor Total: 25,000.00
ONECAOOL ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
21-00200 02/17/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MARK OUTS B
7 REGULAR MARK OUTS-JUNE 52,91 1-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. A 02/17/21 07/06/21 1065548 N
vendor Total: 52.91
OPTIM0O10 OPTIMUM
21-00023 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR CABLE/INT B
62 1701 to 7/21/21 150.96 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/01/21 06/30/21 120733017-3UL N
63 PD to 7/21/21 163.97 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/01/21 06/30/21 122251017-30L N
64 DPW to 7/21/21 150.95 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/01/21 06/30/21 120752017-3UL N
65 MUN CT to 7/21/21 69.94 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/01/21 06/30/21 121598014-3UL N
66 REC CTR to 7/21/21 99.89 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 01/11/21 06/30/21 121634016-3UL N
67 14008 to 7/21/21 115.39 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 06/30/21 122637019-3UL N
68 LIFE GD INTERNET SERVICE JULY 224,51 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/01/21 07/12/21 104161052-30LY N
69 CODE INTERNET SERVICE JULY 224,95 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 07/12/21 123255018-J0LY N
70 39 J INTERNET SERVICE JULY 156.23 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 07/12/21 123712018-30LY N
71 RADIO STA INTERNET SERVICE JUL 190.40 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 07/12/21 123558016-JULY N
72 MARINA INTERNET SERVICE JULY 156.23 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 06/29/21 07/12/21 123947011-30L N
1,703.42
vendor Total: 1,703.42
PMCONOO6 PM CONSULTANTS LLC
21-00765 07/12/21 various financial matters
1 various financial matters 8,126.25 1-01-20-130-130-264 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/12/21 07/12/21 N

vendor Total: 8,126.25
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PREST010 PRESTIGE AUTO SPA

21-00025 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR CAR/TRK WASH B
16 JUNE FULL CAR WASHES 32.35 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 01/11/21 07/09/21 1731 N
vendor Total: 32.35

RAYDEOOS RAY & DENISE FOCHESTO
21-00656 06/03/21 REFUND MARINA SLIP 20

1 REFUND MARINA SLIP 20 1,607.50 1-27-99-900-000-001 B REFUND CONSUMER RENTS A 06/03/21 07/06/21 RESO #2021-182 N
vendor Total: 1,607.50
REMINOOL REMINGTON & VERNICK

19-01199 11/14/19 PHASE 3 PLANNING AND DEIGN SER B
24 PHASE 3 PLANNING AND DEIGN SER 17,633.00 w-08-99-128-000-001 B ORD 1910 W/S REPLAC PHASE III A SEC 20 A 12/18/20 07/12/21 1528u073-21 N
21-00767 07/12/21 12th & 13th ave roadway recon

1 12th & 13th ave roadway recon 15,739.75 G-01-41-721-006-304 B NJ DOT FOR 12TH & 13TH AVE IMPROVEMENTS A 07/12/21 07/12/21 1528u075-10 N
21-00768 07/12/21 professional services 5/31/21

1 professional services 5/31/21 5,027.00 1-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/12/21 07/12/21 15280079-4 N
21-00769 07/12/21 G STREET RECON

1 G STREET RECON 4,839,50 G-01-41-721-006-307 B G STREET NJDOT MUNICIPAL AID A 07/12/21 07/12/21 1528u078-4 N
21-00770 07/12/21 2019 CDBG HANDICAP RAMPS

1 2019 CDBG HANDICAP RAMPS 155.00 1-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/12/21 07/12/21 15280077-5 N
21-00771 07/12/21 NIDOT 2019 MUNICIPAL AID

1 NIDOT 2019 MUNICIPAL AID 901.00 G-01-41-721-006-305 B NJ DOT FOR 12TH AVE RECONSTRUCTION (BAY) A 07/12/21 07/12/21 1528u072-23 N
21-00772 07/12/21 2021 GENERAL ENGINEERING

1 2021 GENERAL ENGINEERING 1,348.25 1-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/12/21 07/12/21 1528T1057-5 N

21-00773 07/12/21 NJIB NANO APPLICATION
1 NJIB NANO APPLICATION 76.50 w-08-09-149-700-921 B #1497-WS IMPROV WELL #10 SECTION 2:20 A 07/12/21 07/12/21 1528T7055-6 N
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REMINOO1 REMINGTON & VERNICK Continued
21-00774 07/12/21 FEMA FIVE YEAR CYCLING
1 FEMA FIVE YEAR CYCLING 2,228.75 1-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/12/21 07/12/21 15287056-7 N
21-00776 07/12/21 well 10 treatment
1 well 10 treatment 4,009.25 W-08-09-149-700-921 B #1497-WS IMPROV WELL #10 SECTION 2:20 A 07/12/21 07/12/21 N
2 Marina Shoreline 1,324.00 1-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/12/21 07/12/21 N
3 HMGP Wave Energy Dissipation 400.50 1-01-20-165-165-265 B ENGINEER SERV- BAYFRONT A 07/12/21 07/12/21 N
4 2019 CDBG Handicap Ramps 642.50 1-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/12/21 07/12/21 1528u077-6 N
5 NJDOT FY 2021 G Street 2,094.50 G-01-41-721-006-307 B G STREET NJDOT MUNICIPAL AID A 07/12/21 07/12/21 15280078-5 N
6 2021 General Engineering 1,192.50 1-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/12/21 07/12/21 15287057-6 N
7 NIDOT 12th Avenue Roadway 171.00 G-01-41-721-006-305 B NJ DOT FOR 12TH AVE RECONSTRUCTION (BAY) A 07/12/21 07/12/21 1528u072-24 N
8 12th & 13th Ave Roadway 531.25 G-01-41-721-006-304 B NJ DOT FOR 12TH & 13TH AVE IMPROVEMENTS A 07/12/21 07/12/21 15280075-11 N
9 phase 3 Water Meter 2nd Avenue 1,580.00 w-08-99-128-000-001 B ORD 1910 W/S REPLAC PHASE III A SEC 20 A 07/12/21 07/12/21 15280075-11 N
10 FEMA 5 Year Cycling 4,120.50 1-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC. A 07/12/21 07/12/21 15287056-8 N
16,066.00
vendor Total: 64,014.75
RIGGI010 RIGGINS, INC
21-00715 06/28/21 2021 GASOLINE BLANKET B
2 07/01 GASOHOL NO LEAD 3,017.32 1-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL A 06/28/21 07/07/21 75050347 N
vendor Total: 3,017.32
SAFEL001 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT INC
21-00649 06/02/21 WINDSHEILD PD #2702
1 REPLACE WITH NEW - RAIN SENSOR 440.71 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 06/02/21 06/30/21 01821-646003 N
Tracking Id: 000000168 VEH #2702 2019 CHEVY TAHOE
2 Replace with new RAIN SENSOR 9.28 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 06/02/21 06/30/21 01821-646003 N
Tracking Id: 000000168 VEH #2702 2019 CHEVY TAHOE
3 FUEL SURCHARGE 9.99 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 06/02/21 06/30/21 01821-646003 N
Tracking Id: 000000168 VEH #2702 2019 CHEVY TAHOE
4 DISPOSAL FEE 17.99 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 06/02/21 06/30/21 01821-646003 N
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SAFEL001 SAFELITE FULFILLMENT INC Continued
21-00649 06/02/21 WINDSHEILD PD #2702 Continued
Tracking Id: 000000168 VEH #2702 2019 CHEVY TAHOE
477.97
vendor Total: 477.97
SEAB0010 SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC
21-00029 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WELDING B
7 JUNE WELDING SERVICE 102.00 1-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES A 01/11/21 07/07/21 926016 N
vendor Total: 102.00
SHARP010 SHARP ELEVATOR CO INC
21-00009 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR ELEVATOR SAFT B
4 3RD QTR ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 282.00 1-01-26-310-310-210 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 01/11/21 07/07/21 49831IMAINT N
vendor Total: 282.00

SHERWO10 ~SHERWIN WILLIAMS
21-00692 06/21/21 PAVILLION/ PIER PAINT

1 DURATION FL EXTRA 160,00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 06/21/21 07/02/21 3792-2 N
2 DURATION FL EXTRA 224,00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 06/21/21 07/02/21 3792-2 N
384.00
21-00729 07/02/21 PAVILION PAINT
1 DURATION FL ULTRA KENTUCKY 256.00 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 07/02/21 07/12/21 4353-2 N
Vendor Total: 640.00
SHOREOS0 SHORE POINT MARINA & YACHT
21-00667 06/08/21 FUEL BLANKET B
2 6/05 GAS 98.00 G-01-41-714-014-008 B 2021 50k Total water warrior-sub acct A 06/08/21 07/12/21 29236 N

36/19 GAS 115.05 G-01-41-714-014-008 B 2021 50k Total water warrior-sub acct A 06/08/21 07/12/21 29340 N
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SHORE050 SHORE POINT MARINA & YACHT Continued
21-00667 06/08/21 FUEL BLANKET Continued
47/02 GAS 66.60 G-01-41-714-014-008 B 2021 50k Total water warrior-sub acct A 06/08/21 07/12/21 29446 N
279.65
vendor Total: 279.65
SHREDO15 SHRED IT USA LLC
21-00031 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR SHREDDING B
28 6/09 OFF-SITE REGULAR SERVICE 54,77 1-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS A 04/23/21 07/06/21 8182351799 N
29 6/23 OFF-SITE REGULAR SERVICE 54,77 1-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS A 04/23/21 07/06/21 8182351799 N
30 6/09 STD/MINI OFF SITE SERVICE 185.13 1-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 05/07/21 07/12/21 8182341181 N
31 6/09 OFF-SITE REGULAR SERVICE 76.82 1-01-43-490-490-208 B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE A 01/11/21 07/12/21 8182341180 N
371.49
vendor Total: 371.49
SIGNUOO1 SIGN UP SIGNS LLC
21-00704 06/23/21 HANDICAP PLACARD STICKER #'s
1 CUSTOM CUT REFLECTIVE VINYL 168.00 1-01-25-240-240-248 B POLICE:TRAFFIC/PARKING EXPENSE A 06/23/21 07/09/21 SPPD62221 N
vendor Total: 168.00
SMART001 SANDRA MARTIN
21-00740 07/06/21 PLANNING BOARD MEETING
1 PLANNING BOARD MEETING 250.00 1-01-21-180-180-101 B PLANNING BOARD: SW A 07/06/21 07/06/21 N
vendor Total: 250.00
SPECT001 SPECTROTEL
21-00008 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE B
8 JULY PHONE SERVICE 647.77 1-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES A 04/06/21 07/09/21 10330240 N
vendor Total: 647.77



July 12, 2021 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 16
02:30 PM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice Excl
SPRAQO05 SPRAGUE OPERATING RESOURCES LL
21-00027 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR DIESEL B
14 06/30 #30WINTERMIX C-ULSD 3,013.36 1-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL A 06/04/21 07/07/21 00010948077 N
vendor Total: 3,013.36
STAMARO1  STATEWIDE MARINE SERVICES, LLC
20-01176 12/16/20 WINTERIZE POLUTION SOLUTION
1 LIFT & SET BOAT 308.00 G-01-41-714-012-301 B Barnegat Bay Pumpout Boats 2018 A 12/16/20 07/08/21 9715 N
2 BOTTOM & DRIVE CLEANING 302.50 G-01-41-714-012-301 B Barnegat Bay Pumpout Boats 2018 A 12/16/20 07/08/21 9715 N
3 REMOVE SHRINK WRAP 119.50 G-01-41-714-012-301 B Barnegat Bay Pumpout Boats 2018 A 12/16/20 07/08/21 9715 N
4 PAINT & BRACKET 70.00 G-01-41-714-012-301 B Barnegat Bay Pumpout Boats 2018 A 12/16/20 07/08/21 9715 N
5 PARTS 42,03 G-01-41-714-012-301 B Barnegat Bay Pumpout Boats 2018 A 12/16/20 07/08/21 9715 N
6 PREP FOR WATER 616.00 G-01-41-714-012-301 B Barnegat Bay Pumpout Boats 2018 A 12/16/20 07/08/21 9715 N
7 MICRON CHARGE 150.00 G-01-41-714-012-301 B Barnegat Bay Pumpout Boats 2018 A 12/16/20 07/08/21 9715 N
9 BOTTOM REPAIRS 317.24 G-01-41-714-012-301 B Barnegat Bay Pumpout Boats 2018 A 12/16/20 07/08/21 9889 N
1,925.27
21-00114 01/21/21 COL BOAT REPAIRS
1 COL LIFT BLOCK LAUNCH 322,00 G-01-41-714-013-304 B BBARNEGAT BAY PUMPOUT BOATS 2019 SUPPLEM A 01/21/21 07/08/21 9729 N
2 COL BOTTOM PAINT 368.00 G-01-41-714-013-304 B BBARNEGAT BAY PUMPOUT BOATS 2019 SUPPLEM A 01/21/21 07/08/21 9729 N
3 COL ANTI-FOUL OB TRIM BRACKET 95.00 G-01-41-714-013-304 B BBARNEGAT BAY PUMPOUT BOATS 2019 SUPPLEM A 01/21/21 07/08/21 9729 N
4 COL COMPLETE EXT DETAIL 690.00 G-01-41-714-013-304 B BBARNEGAT BAY PUMPOUT BOATS 2019 SUPPLEM A 01/21/21 07/08/21 9729 N
5 COL PARTS 143,50 G-01-41-714-013-304 B BBARNEGAT BAY PUMPOUT BOATS 2019 SUPPLEM A 01/21/21 07/08/21 9729 N
6 REMOVE SHRINK WRAP 113.85 G-01-41-714-013-304 B BBARNEGAT BAY PUMPOUT BOATS 2019 SUPPLEM A 01/21/21 07/08/21 9729 N
7 SWIM PLATFORM 186.25 G-01-41-714-013-304 B BBARNEGAT BAY PUMPOUT BOATS 2019 SUPPLEM A 06/03/21 07/08/21 9729 N
8 OPEN MICRON 150,00 G-01-41-714-013-304 B BBARNEGAT BAY PUMPOUT BOATS 2019 SUPPLEM A 06/03/21 07/08/21 9729 N
9 RULE-MATE AUTO PUMP 152,70 G-01-41-714-013-304 B BBARNEGAT BAY PUMPOUT BOATS 2019 SUPPLEM A 06/03/21 07/08/21 9729 N
10 MISC PARTS 72.55 G-01-41-714-013-304 B BBARNEGAT BAY PUMPOUT BOATS 2019 SUPPLEM A 06/17/21 07/08/21 9729 N
2,293.85
vendor Total: 4,219.12
STAPLO01 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
21-00687 06/18/21 meeting room supplies
1 sign plate 10.29 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 06/18/21 07/09/21 3480943915 N
2 sign plate 10.29 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 07/09/21 07/09/21 3480943917 N
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STAPL001 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL Continued
21-00687 06/18/21 meeting room supplies Continued
3 sign plate 10.29 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 07/09/21 07/09/21 3480943920 N
30.87
vendor Total: 30.87
STATEQ10 STATE OF NEW JERSEY PWT
21-00750 07/08/21 2ND QTR WATER SYSTEM TAX
1 PUBLIC COMMUNITY WATER SYSTEM 113.63 1-09-55-502-502-210 B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES A 07/08/21 07/12/21 N
vendor Total: 113.63
STEVEQO2 STEVENSON SUPPLY CO., INC.
21-00550 05/12/21 WS REPAIR CLAMPS AND FITTINGS
1 SB 482-00072206-900 LINE CAP 444,77 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 05/12/21 06/30/21 631395 N
2 COUP 8 PVC SDR35 GXG REPAIR 173.13  1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 05/12/21 06/30/21 631395 N
3 COUP 6 PVC SDR35 GXG REPAIR 101.92 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 05/12/21 06/30/21 631395 N
4 COUP 4 PVC SDR35 GXG REPAIR 63.81 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 05/12/21 06/30/21 631395 N
5 22 EL 4 PVC SDR35 GXG 51.58 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 05/12/21 06/30/21 631395 N
6 DROP CHARGE 30.00 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 05/12/21 06/30/21 631395 N
865.21
vendor Total: 865.21
STEWAOO1 STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC/
21-00766 07/12/21 meter read july 2021
1 meter read july 2021 150.25 1-01-26-300-300-219 B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES A 07/12/21 07/12/21 INV986196 N
2 meter read july 2021 150.26 1-01-20-100-100-202 B ADMIN & EXEC-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES A 07/12/21 07/12/21 INV986196 N
3 meter read july 2021 150.26 1-01-20-100-100-202 B ADMIN & EXEC-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES A 07/12/21 07/12/21 INV986196 N
4 meter read july 2021 150.26 1-01-43-490-490-219 B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEASES A 07/12/21 07/12/21 INV986196 N
5 meter read july 2021 150.26 1-01-22-195-195-219 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE EQUIP REPAIR/LEA A 07/12/21 07/12/21 INV986196 N
751.29

vendor Total: 751.29
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SWANKOO1 ~ SWANK MOTION PICTURES, INC

21-00700 06/21/21 SUMMER RECREATION MOVIES B
2 7/08 RAYA & THE LAST DRAGON 480.00 1-01-28-370-370-228 B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS A 06/21/21 07/09/21 RG 3038861 N
vendor Total: 480.00
THEST020 THE STAR LEDGER
21-00032 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING B
17 6/24 SPECIAL MEETING 1PM 153.55 1-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING A 05/06/21 07/06/21 0010014206 N
vendor Total: 153.55

TREAS060 TREAS, ST OF NJ-DEPT OF C & F
21-00717 06/28/21 MARRIAGE/CIVIL REPORT

1 MARRIAGE/CIVIL REPORT 75.00 1-01-55-001-000-051 B Due to State of NJ - Marriage Lic Fees A 06/28/21 06/29/21 N
Vendor Total: 75.00
TRUGROO1 TRUGREEN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
21-00400 04/09/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WEED & FERT. B
5 JUNE SERVICES 1,895.00 1-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. A 04/09/21 07/07/21 142140224 N

vendor Total: 1,895.00

VANWIOOS VAN WICKLE AUTO SUPPLY, INC.

21-00033 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR MISC PARTS B

5 6/15 MISC PARTS 298.90 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 01/11/21 06/29/21 498313 N

6 6/24 MISC SUPPLIES/PARTS 220.00 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 03/19/21 07/09/21 499639 N
Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

7 6/24 MISC SUPPLIES/PARTS 39.12 1-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS A 03/19/21 07/09/21 499653 N
Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

8 6/24 MISC PARTS 148.17 1-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE A 01/11/21 07/09/21 499637 N
Tracking Id: 0000000154 VEH#2714 2006 JEEP CHEROKEE POLICE SER# 360833

706.19

vendor Total: 706.19
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VELELOO5S VELELLA RON & LISA
21-00679 06/17/21 DUPLICATE TITLE TRAN REFUND

1 DUPLICATE TITLE TRAN REFUND 100.00
vendor Total: 100.00
VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
21-00035 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR WIFI
7 WIFT FOR JUN/2021 274.20

21-00036 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR CELL PHONE

20 JUNE CELL PHONE SERVICE 1,200.33
21 JUNE CELL PHONE SERVICE 43.11
22 JUNE CELL PHONE SERVICE 43.11

1,286.55

21-00037 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR PD WIRELESS
8 JULY PD WIRELESS SERVICE 760.31

21-00038 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR ADD ON CELL P
10 JULY ADD ON CELL PHONES 583.14
vendor Total: 2,904.20

WATCHO15 READY REFRESH BY NESTLE
21-00185 02/08/21 2021 BLANKET FOR COOLER SERVIC

40 JUNE H/C COLLER RENT POLICE 2.99
41 5 GAL WATER 149.80
42 DELIVERY FEE 6.95
43 DEPOSIT RETURN 10.00-
44 JUNE H/C COOLER RENT 2.99
45 3 GAL WATER 23.97
46 5 GAL WATER 104.86
47 DELIVERY FEE 6.95

1-01-08-104-614

B
1-01-31-440-440-254

B
1-01-31-440-440-254
1-09-55-502-502-254
1-27-55-502-502-254

B
1-01-25-240-240-254

B
1-01-31-440-440-254

B
-25-240-240-264
-25-240-240-264
-25-240-240-264
-25-240-240-264
-22-195-195-264
-22-195-195-264
-22-195-195-264
-22-195-195-264

NNNNNNNN

R CODE - TITLE TRANSFERS

B TELEPHONE CHARGES

B TELEPHONE CHARGES

A

B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES A

B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES

B POLICE-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMM CHARGES

B TELEPHONE CHARGES

B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.
B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.
B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.
B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC.

A

> > > > > > >

06/17/21 06/25/21

05/06/21 07/01/21

05/06/21 07/06/21
01/11/21 07/06/21
01/11/21 07/06/21

05/06/21 07/07/21

05/10/21 07/12/21

02/08/21 07/12/21
02/08/21 07/12/21
07/08/21 07/12/21
07/08/21 07/12/21
02/08/21 07/12/21
02/08/21 07/12/21
02/08/21 07/12/21
02/08/21 07/12/21

RES0#2021-191

988582920

9882582919
9882582919
9882582919

9882919553

9883188878

0165050020978
0165050020978
0165050020978
0165050020978
0165050020979
0165050020979
0165050020979
0165050020979

Z=E=ZZ====z======
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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice Excl
WATCHO15 READY REFRESH BY NESTLE Continued
21-00185 02/08/21 2021 BLANKET FOR COOLER SERVIC Continued
48 DEPOSIT FEE 35.00 1-01-22-195-195-264 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC. A 02/08/21 07/12/21 0165050020979 N
323.51
vendor Total: 323.51
WBMASO0L WB MASON CO., INC
21-00297 03/12/21 CONSTRUCTION/CODE OFFC SUPPLY
1 WAND STYLE STAPLE REMOVER, BLK 1.47 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
2 CRISTAL BALLPOINT PEN, BLUE 9.56 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
3 TICONDEROGA #2 PENCIL, YELLOW 5.96 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
4 SWINGLINE DESK STAPLER, BLACK 8.37 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
5 SHARPIE PERMANENT MARKER, FINE 20.96 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
6 DRY ERASE MAGNETIC LABEL TAPE 64.49 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
7 MAGNETIC 1X3 CARDHOLDERS, BLK 39.38 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218720640 N
8 MAGNETIC LABEL HOLDERS, BLK 71.96 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
9 DISPOSABLE FACE MASK, 50/BX 12.50 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
10 FIRST AID KIT FOR 25 PEOPLE 38.98 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
11 CURAD BANDAGES, ASSORTED SIZES 4,69 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218684535 N
12 KRAFT CLASP ENVELOPES, 9x12 42,50 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
13 BROTHER DIE-CUT ADDRESS LABELS 57.96 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
14 WUBCI CAKK BEKKM 4"DIA 8.38 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
15 BIC WITE-OUT EZ CORRECTION TAP 0.84 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
16 FLAGSHIP PREMIUM COPY PAPER, W 90.96 1-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 03/12/21 07/12/21 218648199 N
478.96
21-00686 06/18/21 office supplies
1 LEGAL PADS 31.98 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 06/18/21 06/30/21 221107544 N
2 COPY PAPER 8§ 1/2x11 174,95 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 06/18/21 06/30/21 221107544 N
3 FILE POCKET 3.5 EXPANSION 76.23 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 06/18/21 06/30/21 221107544 N
4 WIRE STEP FILE 1.79 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 06/18/21 06/30/21 221107544 N
5 LEGAL POCKET FILES PK 101.98 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES A 06/18/21 06/30/21 221107544 N
386.93
vendor Total: 865.89
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WESTMOOL WEST MARINE PRODUCTS INC
21-00579 05/19/21 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES
1 SUPPLIES 107.98 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS A 05/19/21 07/12/21 007595 N
2 SUPPLIES 417.66 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS A 07/12/21 07/12/21 007597 N
3 SUPPLIES 279.92 1-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS A 07/12/21 07/12/21 007764 N
805.56
21-00619 05/24/21 BLANKET - MISC PARTS & SUPPLIE B
2 6/04 MISC SUPPLIES 149.96 G-01-41-714-014-007 B 2021 50k Total Pollut Solution-sub acct A 05/24/21 07/12/21 004561 N
3 6/24 MISC SUPPLIES 54.92 G-01-41-714-014-007 B 2021 50k Total Pollut Solution-sub acct A 05/24/21 07/12/21 006160 N
204.88
vendor Total: 1,010.44
WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC
21-00636 05/26/21 DPW SUPPLIES
1 ANSELL NITRILE DISPOSABLE 347.88 1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 05/26/21 06/30/21 9914483665 N
2 BATTERY CHARGER MAINT. 14.6v 30.66 1-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES A 05/26/21 06/30/21 9914483673 N
3 CONDOR COATED GLOVES XL 82.56 1-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES A 05/26/21 06/30/21 9914483673 N
461.10
21-00690 06/21/21 W/S SUPPLIES
1 HOSE MASTER Flexible Metal 212.36  1-09-55-502-502-234 B WATER/SEWER-PLUMBING/HVAC SUPPLIES A 06/21/21 07/12/21 9939258829 N
2 AUTO DOLLY Car Dollies 264.17 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 06/21/21 07/12/21 9939258829 N
3 SPEEDAIRE Pressure Washe 112.80 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 06/21/21 07/12/21 9939258829 N
4 RIDGID Propulsion Nozzle 55.44 1-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS A 06/21/21 07/12/21 9939258829 N
644.77
21-00702 06/22/21 DPW & JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
1 NO SMOKING SIGN ALUMINUM 45,39 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 06/22/21 07/12/21 9941466931 N
2 NO PETS ALLOWED 18x12 61.38 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 06/22/21 07/12/21 9941229610 N
3 CLOROX TOILET BOWL CLEANER 123.15 1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 06/22/21 07/12/21 9941466931 N
4 TOUGH GUY URINAL SCREEN PK10 120.80 1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 06/22/21 07/12/21 9941466931 N
5 TIMEMIST AIR FRESHENER REFILL 184.96 1-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES A 06/22/21 07/12/21 9941466931 N
535.68
vendor Total: 1,641.55
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
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XEROX001 XEROX CORPORATION
21-00775 07/12/21 METER USAGE
1 METER USAGE 143.11 1-01-25-240-240-203 B POLICE-PRINTING AND BINDING A 07/12/21 07/12/21 013692523 N
vendor Total: 143.11
ZWUSA010 Zw USA INC
21-00671 06/15/21 DOG POO BAGS
1 DOG WASTE ROLL BAG 30 ROLLCASE 1,071.76 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 06/15/21 06/24/21 N
2 TARIFF MITIGATION ALLOWANCE 95.39 1-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS A 06/15/21 06/24/21 N
1,167.15
vendor Total: 1,167.15

Total Purchase Orders: 106 Total P.0. Line Items: 246 Total List Amount: 212,833.77  Total Void Amount:

0.00
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Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 1-01 134,279.34 4,100.00 0.00 138,379.34
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 1-09 6,572.54 0.00 0.00 6,572.54
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 1-27 13,491.98 0.00 0.00 13,491.98
Year Total: 154,343.86 4,100.00 0.00 158,443.86

FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS G-01 29,915.16 0.00 0.00 29,915.16
TRUST OTHER FUND: T-12 1,176.00 0.00 0.00 1,176.00
WATER/SEWER CAPITAL FUND W-08 23,298.75 0.00 0.00 23,298.75
Total Of A1l Funds: 208,733.77 4,100.00 0.00 212,833.77



